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It is certified that under the guidance, Direetion and instructiom of Principal, Smt. 
Vandana Mlanager Sh.Ravi Makkar, A Parents Teachers Association(P.T.A) has been 
organized. The School P'arent Teacher Association. should consist the following 
members of the year 2024-25, 2025-26, 2026-27, The P.T.A meetings will be held in 
the year. A prior notice of the meeting will be sent to all the members before calling 
the meeting. The current list of members is given below: 

Name 

Mrs. Vandana 
Mr. Karandeep Khurana 
Mr. Naveen 

Mrs. Monika Challana 

Mrs. Reena Kumari 
Mrs. Radhika 

Mr. Sandeep kumar 
Smt. Indu w/o Mr.Lakwinder 

Mrs. Krishna 

Mr. Lakhwinder Singh 
Mr. Satish Kumar 
Ms. Aman 

Principal 
Member 

Member 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 
Parent 
Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Designation in P.T.A Contact No. 
Hony. Secretary 

President 
Joint Sec. 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Ph. 01638-265477 
School No, 20466 

Member 

Member 

98555-95477 

98158-04222 
98142-18000 

94658-49071 
99148-42491 
78883-78797 

97810-29259 
98782-93097 

62832-17764 
94789-10410 
76963-39500 
95014-0S022 

Prncipal 
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