

Korian Wali Road, Fazilka Teh. & Disitt. Fazilka(Pb.)152123

(under Direct control of St Chanakya Educational Society (Regd.) Email ld schoolchanakya.@gmail.com website: www.chanakyaschoolfazilka.com Affiliation No. 1630473 Affiliated To CBSE(New Delhi) Sch

Ph. 01638-265477 School No. 20466

It is certified that under the guidance, Direction and instructiom of Principal, Smt. Vandana Manager Sh.Ravi Makkar, A Parents Teachers Association(P.T.A) has been organized. The School Parent Teacher Association should consist the following members of the year 2024-25, 2025-26, 2026-27. The P.T.A meetings will be held in the year. A prior notice of the meeting will be sent to all the members before calling the meeting. The current list of members is given below:-

Name		Designation in P.T.A	Contact No.
Mrs. Vandana	Principal	Hony. Secretary	98555-95477
Mr. Karandeep Khurana	Member	President	98158-04222
Mr. Naveen	Member	Joint Sec.	98142-18000
Mrs. Monika Challana	Teacher	Member	94658-49071
Mrs. Reena Kumari	Teacher	Member	99148-42491
Mrs. Radhika	Teacher	Member	78883-78797
Mr. Sandeep kumar	Parent	Member	97810-29259
Smt. Indu w/o Mr.Lakwinder	Parent	Member	98782-93097
Mrs. Krishna	Parent	Member	62832-17764
Mr. Lakhwinder Singh	Parent	Member	94789-10410
Mr. Satish Kumar	Parent	Member	76963-39500
Ms. Aman	Parent	Member	95014-05/022

Principal CHANAKYA SCHODL (Affiliated to CBSE) FAZILKA-152123